Troy High School CAASP Testing
April 2017

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
27 28 29 30 31 1
Spring Break
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Eng/Math Eng/Math Eng/Math Eng/Math
(CAT Test) (CAT Test) (PT Test) (PT Test)
01,35 0,2,4,6 01,35 0,2,4,6 staff PD Day
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
science makeups makeups makeups Prom
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Delayed Start
SBAC Make- SBAC Make-
ups ups

*updated 3/6/17

Block Schedule

Warning Bell
Period 0
Period 1/2
Break
Period 3/4
Lunch
Period 5/6

6:55
7:00-7:57
8:02-10:02
10:02-10:14
10:19-12:19
12:19-12:54
12:59-2:59

** CAA & CAPA Testing for SpEd Students
will also be taking place during these 2

weeks.




