## Troy High School CAASP Testing April 2017

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
26	27	28	29	30	31	1	
			Spring Break				
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
	Eng/Math (CAT Test)	Eng/Math (CAT Test)	Eng/Math (PT Test)	Eng/Math (PT Test)			
	0, 1, 3, 5	0,2,4,6	0,1,3,5	0,2,4,6	staff PD Day		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
	science	makeups	makeups	makeups		Prom	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
	Delayed Start						
	SBAC Make- ups	SBAC Make- ups					
*updated 3/6/17	ирз	ирз					
Block Sche	dule						
Warning Bell	6:55						
Period 0	7:00-7:57						
Period 1 / 2	8:02-10:02						
Break	10:02-10:14						
Period 3 / 4	10:19-12:19						
Lunch	12:19-12:54				** CAA & CAPA Testing for SpEd Students		
Period 5 / 6	12:59-2:59				will also be taking place during these 2 weeks.		